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Unit One TEKS 
Review: 
Reading Focus

Plot (7.7C)

Character 
Qualities 

(7.7B)

Setting 
Influences 
Character 

(7.7D)

Theme 
(7.7A)

Comparing 
Literary Texts



CFA Snapshot

Unit One TEKS

• 7.7C (Plot)

• 7.7B (Character Qualities)

• 7.7D (Setting Influences Characters)

• 7.7A (Theme)

• Comparing Literary Texts

CFA TEKS Tested

• 7.5F (4 questions- Inferences to support 
understanding)

• 7.2A (use print resources to determine 
meaning)

• 7.9E* (Point of view)

• 7.7B (Character Qualities)*

• 7.2B (use context to clarify meaning)

• 7.5G (Main Idea)

*TEK listed as 7.6H in CFA 
**Highlighted CFA TEKS are those that overlap with Unit One TEKS
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58.02%
41.98%

Ms. Bird
TAP and Level

Correct Incorrect

51.63%
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Ms. Jordan
TAP and Level

Correct Incorrect
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Breakdown of 7.7B Per Teacher
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BOY Performance on Unit One TEKS



Overall Scores for Ms. Bird

19.8%

45.3%

18%

16.9%

n=106

Masters Meets

Approaches Did Not Meet

Masters 100-90%

Meets 89.99-70%

Approaches 69.99-60%

Did Not Meet 59.9-0%

*Missing 15 tests at time of data analysis on 
Friday



Overall Scores for Ms. Jordan

31%

38%

27%

4%

n=92

Masters Meets

Approaches Did Not Meet

*Missing 9 tests at time of data analysis on Friday

Masters 100-90%

Meets 89.99-70%

Approaches 69.99-60%

Did Not Meet 59.9-0%



Overall Scores for Ms. Yancey

22.4%

41.3%

25.8%

10.3%

n=58

Masters Meets

Approaches Did Not Meet

*Missing 9 tests at time of data analysis on Friday

Masters 100-90%

Meets 89.99-70%

Approaches 69.99-60%

Did Not Meet 59.9-0%
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CFA TEKS compared to BOY TEKS


